L15000150279

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
' -	J	
l 		
L		

Office Use Only



200274067412

06/19/15--01014--009 **160.00

SEP-8 PIL 2: 09

Disposited alam

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Rose bud L.L.C.	
Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Mark Harrison Wright Name of Person	
Rosebub Rosebud Tatto	>
гицесопрану	
2642 Rosselle 5+ #1	
Address	
City/State and Zip Code Cementgardener wyahoo, Cor E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
City/State and Zip Code	2/T
cement gardener a yando, con	•
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Mark Wright at 904 487-8503 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$ Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed))
Mailing Address Street Address	
Registration Section Registration Section	
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations	

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



June 25, 2015

MARK HARRISON WRIGHT 2642 ROSSELLE ST., #1 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32204

SUBJECT: ROSEBUD L.L.C. Ref. Number: W15000043932

We have received your document for ROSEBUD L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The name and document of conflict is, " 555543 - ROSEBUD, INC. ".

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Carol Mustain Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

Letter Number: 115A00013439

. AKRCLESOFORGA	ANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMIT	IED LIABILITY COMP.	ANY	•
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Com	npany is: Rose bu	d Ta++00	L.L.C.	
,				
(Must end with the	e words Limited Liability Comp	oany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC	Z.")	_
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address	of the principal office of the Lim	ited Liability Company	/ is:	
Principal Offi	ce Address:	Mailing	Address:	
	11e s+#1		imson st 32205	_
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Re (The Limited Liability Company canno another business entity with an active I The name and the Florida street address	of serve as its own Registered Age Florida registration.)			
	Name		J	
	1382 Stim.	son st	;	- SP - 17
Flo	orida street address (P.O. Box NO			기 기 기
•	Jax. FI	3220	> 5	25 0 E
:	City State	Zip		# 3 B
Having been named as registered agent a place designated in this certificate, I here further agree to comply with the provision am familiar with and accept the obligatio	rby accept the appoi <mark>ntment</mark> as regi ns of all statutes relating to the pro	istered agent and agree oper and complete perfi ent as provided for in C	to act in this capaci ormance of my dutie	n = l

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR" Mark Wright AMBR" Vanessa Wright	1382 Stimson St Jax: F1 32205
*AMBR" Vanessa Wright	1382 Stimson St Jax, Fl 32205
(Use attachment if necessary)	
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: f an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and the date of filing.)	6 - 15 - 15 (OPTIONAL) cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
	pplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed records.
lote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the appendence document's effective date on the Department of State's	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or a (In accordance with section 605.03 constitutes an affirmation under the I am aware that any false informatic constitutes a third degree felony as	an authorized representative of a member. 203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document to penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. ion submitted in a document to the Department of State